LES AILES DE LIMOURS - AS PIGEON VITESSE

Nom

SCHWARTZ
GILLOT Pierre-
THEPOT James
GILLOT Pierre-
GILLOT Pierre-
PETIT Pascal
PETIT Pascal
PETIT Pascal
DOMINGOS
DOMINGOS

DE OLIVEIRA
CARVALHO
PETIT Pascal
GILLOT Pierre-
DE OLIVEIRA
GILLOT Pierre-
CARVALHO
GILLOT Pierre-
CARVALHO
CARVALHO
GILLOT Pierre-
PETIT Pascal
GILLOT Pierre-
DE OLIVEIRA
GILLOT Pierre-
GILLOT Pierre-
THEPOT James
GILLOT Pierre-
CARVALHO
SCHWARTZ
GILLOT Pierre-
GILLOT Pierre-
GILLOT Pierre-
GILLOT Pierre-
DE OLIVEIRA
CARVALHO

DE OLIVEIRA
SCHWARTZ
DE OLIVEIRA
SCHWARTZ
THEPOT James
DE OLIVEIRA
SCHWARTZ
THEPOT James
THEPOT James
CARVALHO
DOMINGOS
GILLOT Pierre-
PINHEIRO Antonio
GUILLORY Roger
DE OLIVEIRA
THEPOT James
CARVALHO

DE OLIVEIRA
GUILLORY
DOMINGOS
THEPOT James
COUTELLE
GILLOT Pierre-
GILLOT Pierre-
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R21 LIMOURS 05 PIG V

Pigeon  Px

0327793-11 11
0097037-06 10
0103712-09 10
0011049-09
0103588-09
0502596-08
0202914-10
0148408-07
0009871-10
0202213-10
0109036-09
0202651-10
0327562-11
0327185-11
0109027-09
0217193-10
0136051-07
0103573-09
0202631-10
0202630-10
0327113-11
0202731-10
0103954-09
0216893-10
0202796-10
0103600-09
0103801-09
0327154-11
0202623-10
0327787-11
0009789-10
0327124-11
0202721-10
0202754-10
0323915-11
0230530-10
0109038-09
0327817-11
0315935-11
0327785-11
0009905-10
0197577-10
0327797-11
0103720-09
0103917-09
0497860-08
0202927-10
0202780-10
0136047-07
0327548-11
0217336-10
0202382-10
0202657-10
0197405-10
0517525-08
0202558-10
0103817-09
0202566-10
0327181-11
0217357-10
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Pts

319
278
295
250
330
334
184
210
153
188
220
228
233
235
235
320
149
172
179
198
235
259
280

35
155
180
187
191
205
205
206
234
238
252

18

26

48

79

87
101
105
107
121
121
121
127
134
142
146
157
159
176
184
185
185
200
205
214
216
221

Enlogement

LIMOURS
LIMOURS
LIMOURS
LIMOURS
LIMOURS
LIMOURS
LIMOURS
LIMOURS
LIMOURS
LIMOURS
LIMOURS
LIMOURS
LIMOURS
LIMOURS
LIMOURS
LIMOURS
LIMOURS
LIMOURS
LIMOURS
LIMOURS
LIMOURS
LIMOURS
LIMOURS
LIMOURS
LIMOURS
LIMOURS
LIMOURS
LIMOURS
LIMOURS
LIMOURS
LIMOURS
LIMOURS
LIMOURS
LIMOURS
LIMOURS
LIMOURS
LIMOURS
LIMOURS
LIMOURS
LIMOURS
LIMOURS
LIMOURS
LIMOURS
LIMOURS
LIMOURS
LIMOURS
LIMOURS
LIMOURS
LIMOURS
LIMOURS
LIMOURS
LIMOURS
LIMOURS
LIMOURS
LIMOURS
LIMOURS
LIMOURS
LIMOURS
LIMOURS
LIMOURS

Sous-Group. ou Secteur

SuD
SuD
SuD
SuD
SuD
SuD
SuD
SuD
SuD
SuD
SuD
SuD
SuD
SuD
SuD
SuD
SuD
SuD
SuD
SuD
SuD
SuD
SuD
SuD
SuD
SuD
SuD
SuD
SuD
SuD
SuD
SuD
SuD
SuD
SuD
SuD
SuD
SuD
SuD
SuD
SuD
SuD
SuD
SuD
SuD
SuD
SuD
SuD
SuD
SuUD
SuUD
SuD
SuD
SuD
SuD
SuD
SuUD
SuD
SuD
SuD



Place Nom

61 CARVALHO

62 PETIT Pascal

63 DE OLIVEIRA

64 CARVALHO

65 FLAMAIN Jean

66 SCHWARTZ

67 CARVALHO

68 GILLOT Pierre-

69 LONCLE Christian

70 DE OLIVEIRA

71 DOMINGOS

72 CARVALHO

73 SCHWARTZ

74  GILLOT Pierre-

75 DOMINGOS

76 DOMINGOS

77 THEPOT James

78 CARVALHO

79 GILLOT Pierre-

80 DE OLIVEIRA

81 DOMINGOS

82 THEPOT James

83 DE OLIVEIRA

84 CARVALHO

85 GILLOT Pierre-

86 THEPOT James

87 GILLOT Pierre-

88 GUILLORY Roger

89 CARVALHO

90 SCHWARTZ

91 CARVALHO

92 CARVALHO

93 PETIT Pascal

94 THEPOT James

95 THEPOT James

96 DOMINGOS

97 GUILLORY Roger

98 SCHWARTZ

99 DE OLIVEIRA
100 SCHWARTZ

R21 LIMOURS 05 PIG V

Pigeon

0103097-09
0517506-08
0197407-10
0102667-09
0522107-05
0327804-11
0202665-10
0327182-11
0105242-09
0216900-10
0202211-10
0518342-08
0328104-11
0103569-09
0202553-10
0202696-10
0327868-11
0198743-10
0327194-11
0320269-11
0202695-10
0327880-11
0320803-11
0202646-10
0327138-11
0327824-11
0202799-10
0202340-10
0105568-09
0148517-07
0022000-09
0103117-09
0327564-11
0002188-10
0013437-11
0009875-10
0502582-08
0327788-11
0109035-09
0327810-11

Px
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Pts

224
228
11
34
40
47
47
48
49
55
55
57
62
68
70
74
76
79
81
82
85
86
88
90
90
94
97
105
111
112
116
116
119
123
123
126
126
129
136
137

Enlogement

LIMOURS
LIMOURS
LIMOURS
LIMOURS
LIMOURS
LIMOURS
LIMOURS
LIMOURS
LIMOURS
LIMOURS
LIMOURS
LIMOURS
LIMOURS
LIMOURS
LIMOURS
LIMOURS
LIMOURS
LIMOURS
LIMOURS
LIMOURS
LIMOURS
LIMOURS
LIMOURS
LIMOURS
LIMOURS
LIMOURS
LIMOURS
LIMOURS
LIMOURS
LIMOURS
LIMOURS
LIMOURS
LIMOURS
LIMOURS
LIMOURS
LIMOURS
LIMOURS
LIMOURS
LIMOURS
LIMOURS

Sous-Group. ou Secteur

SuD
SuD
SuD
SuD
SuD
SuD
SuD
SuD
SuD
SuD
SuD
SuD
SuD
SuD
SuD
SuD
SuD
SuD
SuD
SuD
SuD
SuD
SuD
SuD
SuD
SuD
SuD
SuD
SuD
SuD
SuD
SuD
SuD
SuD
SuD
SuD
SuD
SuD
SuD
SuD



